Workshop on Fraud and Abuse control in Health Insurance - List of Speakers, Moderators, Participants

Sr. No.[Name Organisation email id Mobile No.
1|Dr.Abhijit Ghosh Bajan Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. abhijeet.ghosh@bajajallianz.co.in 9096000919
2|Dr. Kalpana Londhe Bajan Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. dr.kalpana.l@yahoo.co.in;kalpana.londhe @b 9860097190
3|Mr.Madhavan V Royal Sundaram Alliance Insurance Co. Ltd venkatachari.madhavan@royalsundaram.in 9940086122
4|Mr. Bhaskar KU Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Co.Ltd. bhaskarku@cholams.murugappa.com 9380399778
5[Ms.Supriya H Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Co.Ltd. sripriyah@cholams.murugappa.com 9382875571
6|Dr.Madhusudan Rao K. |Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Co.Ltd. raokm@chdams.murugappa.com 9381873027
7|Dr.Anurag Srivastava Future Generali India Insurance Co. Ltd. anurag.srivastva@futuregenerali.in
8|Mr.Manish Dodeja Religare Health Insurance Co. Ltd. manish.dodeja@religare.in 9582210579
9|Mr.Mehul Kapadia Mastek Ltd. mehul.Kapadia@mastek.com 9820093820

10JMr.Jagbir Sodhi Swiss Re UK (London) jaghir_sodhi@swissre.com 9930389530
11|Dr.C.H. Asrani Xclaim drchasrani@xclaim.in 9820007703
12|Mr.Rohit Kumar Max Bupa Health Insurance Co. Ltd. rohit.kumar@maxbupa.com 88021129967
13|Dr.Ritesh MDIndia Healthcare Services (TPA) Pvt.Ltd.

14|Mr. Harbinder Singh BhujHealthCare InfoXchange India Pvt. Ltd. harbinder.singh@hcxindia.com 9999073000
15|Dr.Ravikumar Modali TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd. ravi_modali@yahoo.com 9686823490
16|Mr.Ashish Saxena TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd. ashish.saxena@ttkhealthcareservices.com 9930468234
17|Dr.Vaishali Gajinkar TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd. vaishali.vg@ttkhealthcareservices.com 9892763405
18|Dr.Rajesh Shukla Universal Sompo General Insurance Co. Ltd. rshuklal@universompo.com 8108194816
19]Dr.Salma Rayani Khan |Birla Sunlife Insurance Co. Ltd. drsalmarayanikhan@indiatimes.com;salma.k 9702756999
20|Mr.Girish Joshi Birla Sunlife Insurance Co. Ltd. |girish.ioshi@birlasunlife.com 9702745111
21|Mr.Ajay Kanth Birla Sunlife Insurance Co. Ltd.
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22|Ms.Beena Menon Birla Sunlife Insurance Co. Ltd. Beena.Menon@birlasunlife.com 9702295594

23|Mr.Sanjay Datta ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. sanjay.datta@icicilombard.com

24|Dr Nayan Shah Paramount Healthcare TPA nayan.shah@paramounttpa.com

25[Mr.Alam Singh Milliman India alam.singh@milliman.com 9810956741

26|Dr.(Maj.)Mukund KulkariSwiss Re Services India Pvt.Ltd Mukund_kulkarni@swissre.com 9833566112
9819417386/9167

27|Mr.Jaideep Pawar Fino jaideep.pawar@fino.co.in;jaideepl977@yahd249124

28|K.Prabhakaran United India Insurance Co. Ltd. kprabhakaran@uiic.co.in 9442769609

29|S. Ganesh United India Insurance Co. Ltd. sganesh@uiic.co.in 9840971508

30JMr.Surendra Tiwari Heritage Health TPA Pvt.Ltd. stiwari@bajoria.in 9874424999

Deutsche Gesellschaft fiir Internationale

31|Dr Nishant Jain Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) GmbH nishant.jain@giz.de

32|Dr.Farida Nagaonkar Sr.Manager - Health Claims farida.nagaonkar@iciciprulife.com 9930801158

33|Mr.Lalit Baveja Milliman India lalit.baveja@milliman.com

34|Dr.Nilakshi Rajemahadik|L & T General Insurance Co. Ltd. nilakshi.rajmahadik@Itinsurance.com 9619537124

35|Mr.Harsh Jain L & T General Insurance Co. Ltd. Harsh.Jain@ltinsurance.com 7498599955

36|Dr.M.C.Khamrai The New India Assurance Co.Ltd. madhale.khamrai@newindia.co.in 9960285002

37|Dr. G.1.Soni The New India Assurance Co.Ltd. gl.soni@newindia.co.in 9833761951

38|Mr. Prakash Manuja The New India Assurance Co.Ltd. prakash.manuja@newindia.co.in 9503864457

39|Mr.Avinash Rane The New India Assurance Co.Ltd. Javinash.rane@newindia.co.in 9819207154

40[Mrs. Kumud Desai The New India Assurance Co.Ltd. kumud.desai@newindia.co.in 9969437074

41|Ms.Chhavi Saraf TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd.

42|Dr.Bhuvnesh Goyal Park Mediclaim

43|Mr.Abhijeet Chattoraj |NIA - Pune abhijeet@niapune.com 9765419263
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44]Mr.Amulya Ratan Dash |Reliance General Insurance Co.Ltd. amulya.dash@relainceada.com 9320301164

45|Mr.Virendra Batra Reliance General Insurance Co.Ltd.

46[Mr.Ravikumar K Reliance General Insurance Co.Ltd.

47|Dr.Vikas Gupta United Healthcare vikas.gupta@uhpcindia.com

48[Mr.Arul Aron R Cognizant

49|Ms.Gayathri menon Cognizant gayathri.menon@cognizant.com

50[Mr. Rahul Gupta Rgare Reinsurance rgupta@rgare.com

51|Mr. M.V. Raju TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd.

52|Dr. H.M. Mehta Individual HM9080@gmail.com 9969179123

53|Dr.P.Anita Star Health anita.p@starhealth.in 9821005698

54|Dr.U.Hari Harasudan Star Health hariharasuda.i@starhealth.in;sudan_28@yahj 9841747535

55[Shrilatha Vineet kumar |[Tata-aig shrilata.kumar@tata-aig.com 9833506327

56|Dr Ranjan Consultant mdmrcog@yahoo.com 9823187129
Paramount Healthcare Management Pvt. Ltd.

57|Nishat Shaikh nishat.shaikh@phmglobal.com 7498257714

58|Dr Urjita Mehta urjita.mehta@phmglobal.com 7498563120

59|Dr Arif Shaikh amshmc@yahoo.co.in 9892323724

60|Dr Biswendu Bardhan |Investigating Agency - ICG Services biswendu@gmail.com 9910991474

61|Dr. Nitin Ghadi Family Health Plan TPA dr.nitin@fhpl.net 9223329002

62|Dr Powdwal Bajaj Allianz bs.powdwal@bajajallianz.co.in 8600031357

63|Dr Ashish Dogra Healthcare Provider ashish.dogra@jupiterhospital.com 9757477328

64|Dr Manoj Gupta Healthcare Practioner, Medico Legal Consultant drmdg1973 @gmail.com;medicolegalin@gma] 9322237369

65|Dr Bangal Investigating Agency - EMC 9987052211
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66|Dr Ajay Patil Investigating Agency - EMC 9320611111
67|Dr Bhujang Healthcare Provider pandurang_bhujang@hnhospital.com

68|Nazeem Khan ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. nazeem.khan@icicilombard.com 9819797106
79|Dr. Gayatri Mahindroo |National Accreditation Board for Hospitals, Quality Qdirector@nabh.co

70|Shobha Mishra FICCI shobha.mishra@ficci.com

71|Dr Anil Jadhav Healthcare Provider draniljadhav@gmail.com

72|K Sridhar Bharti Axa General Insurance sridhar.k@bharti-axagi.co.in 9008322099
73|Jennifer Nextcare TPA, Dubai Jennifer.Nuelle-Dimoulas@nextcare.ae

74|Ms. Poonam Trivedi poonamtrivedi@orientalinsurance.co.in 7838208270
75|Ms Mamta Prasad Oriental Insurance mamtaprasad@orientalinsurance.co.in 9870349853
76|Mr. Vishal Dubhashi vishal.dubhashi@hdfcergo.com 8879612221
77|Anup Mishra hdfcergo

78|Ms.Simriti Bhatnagar ~ |Royal Sundaram Alliance Insurance Company Limite|simriti.bhatnagar@royalsundaram.in 9769665022
79]Rudraraju Rajagopal Apollo Munich rajagopal.rudraraju@apollomunichinsurance | 9971596631
80|Krishnan Namboothiri |Mediassist krishnan@mediassistindia.com 9341199126
81JS. R. Bhat Mediassist srbhat@mediassistindia.com 9341657661
82|k Murali L&T General Insurance murali.k@ltinsurance.com

83|Dr. Jyothi Rao Paramount Healthcare Services(TPA) jyoti.rao@paramountpa.com 9867194508
84|Mr. Firoz Y. Shaikh TTK Healthcare TPA Pvt. Ltd. firoz.shaikh @ttkhealthcareservices.com 9967006201
85|Ms. Mayuri Sinha Vantage Insurance mayuri.sinha@vantageindia.co.in 9833801489
86|Sanjiv Dwivedi ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. sanjiv.dwivedi@icicilombard.com 9930208007
87|Sanajy Tiwari ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. sanjay.tiwari@icicilombard.com 9930365523
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I 88|Dr. Abhyut Jadhav MDIndia Healthcare Services (TPA) Pvt.Ltd. |a‘adhav@ mdindia.com 9325093880
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